
U13ME
ČEZ cup 2023
neděle 2. dubna 2023 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALBL Matouš UNIVSKPS CZE 30 04.06.2011
2 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 18 29.05.2011
3 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 24 17.09.2010
4 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 15 16.08.2011
5 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 10 08.02.2010
6 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 13 07.01.2010
7 BURIAN Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 7 06.01.2011
8 CIBULKA Jan TJLPZ CZE 44 26.04.2011
9 ČAPEK Zdeněk 1.FCBPBZ CZE 53 27.05.2011
10 ERBEN Benjamin SLAVLZ CZE 60 25.07.2010
11 FELLNER Eduard ČESKŠKRZ CZE 53 03.02.2012
12 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 44 18.06.2010
13 GARREIS Tom UNIVSKPS CZE 4 11.10.2010
14 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 27 18.07.2010
15 HOFMAN Nicolas SCPŠS CZE 31 26.01.2010
16 CHVÁLA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 44 18.03.2010
17 ILLNER Jakub Petr TJSPDI CZE 41 20.01.2011
18 KALMYKOV Mark TJSPDI CZE 28 30.12.2010
19 KOCIÁN Theodor Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 17 17.05.2010
20 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3 14.02.2010
21 KUČERA HARUKI Daniel TJLPZ CZE 999 24.03.2011
22 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 36 04.06.2013
23 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 33 01.07.2010
24 LANGER Petr TJLTZ CZE 999 30.07.2011
25 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 9 26.03.2010
26 MATOUŠEK Filip TJLPZ CZE 18 02.06.2010
27 MIOVSKÝ Egon Michal TJSPDI CZE 52 16.09.2011
28 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 2 17.01.2010
29 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 41 04.12.2010
30 PILÁT Daniel SCPŠS CZE 60 11.09.2011
31 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 18 28.04.2010
32 POPELA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 8 27.05.2011
33 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 999 02.07.2012
34 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SCPŠS CZE 38 16.09.2010
35 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 18 21.07.2010
36 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 04.08.2010
37 TEREBKOV Yehor TJLTZ CZE 60 14.02.2011
38 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 15 12.06.2010
39 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 12 19.02.2010
40 ZAJÍC Jiří TĚLOJSHZ CZE 38 01.08.2011
41 ZÁVADA Edvard TJSPDI CZE 44 08.07.2011
42 ZÁVORA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 44 06.03.2011
43 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 28.06.2010
44 ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 60 22.09.2010
45 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 38 04.11.2010
46 WU Di Leo TJLTZ CHN 13 08.03.2010
47 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 53 14.06.2010
48 HANUS Alexander BSKMART SVK 10 01.01.2010
49 HANUS Dominik BSKMART SVK 20 01.01.2011
50 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 36 07.12.2010



U13ME
ČEZ cup 2023
neděle 2. dubna 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 2
2 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 3
3 GARREIS Tom UNIVSKPS CZE 4
4 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5
5 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6
6 BURIAN Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 7
7 POPELA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 8
8 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 9
9 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 10
10 HANUS Alexander BSKMART SVK 10
11 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 12
12 WU Di Leo TJLTZ CHN 13
13 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 13
14 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 15
15 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 15
16 KOCIÁN Theodor Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 17
17 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 18
18 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 18
19 MATOUŠEK Filip TJLPZ CZE 18
20 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 18
21 HANUS Dominik BSKMART SVK 20
22 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 24
23 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 27
24 KALMYKOV Mark TJSPDI CZE 28
25 ALBL Matouš UNIVSKPS CZE 30
26 HOFMAN Nicolas SCPŠS CZE 31
27 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 33
28 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 36
29 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 36
30 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 38
31 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SCPŠS CZE 38
32 ZAJÍC Jiří TĚLOJSHZ CZE 38
33 ILLNER Jakub Petr TJSPDI CZE 41
34 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 41
35 CIBULKA Jan TJLPZ CZE 44
36 CHVÁLA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 44
37 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 44
38 ZÁVADA Edvard TJSPDI CZE 44
39 ZÁVORA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 44
40 MIOVSKÝ Egon Michal TJSPDI CZE 52
41 ČAPEK Zdeněk 1.FCBPBZ CZE 53
42 FELLNER Eduard ČESKŠKRZ CZE 53
43 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 53
44 ERBEN Benjamin SLAVLZ CZE 60
45 TEREBKOV Yehor TJLTZ CZE 60
46 ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 60
47 PILÁT Daniel SCPŠS CZE 60
48 LANGER Petr TJLTZ CZE 999
49 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 999
50 KUČERA HARUKI Daniel TJLPZ CZE 999
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Strip 11
Referee(s):

BRADÁČ Petr (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

ALBL Matouš UNIVSKPS / CZE

KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ / UKR

MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS / CZE

ČAPEK Zdeněk 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

KUČERA HARUKI Daniel TJLPZ / CZE

ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch TJSPDI / CZE

BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ / CZE

Strip 9
Referee(s):

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch TJSPDI / CZE

FELLNER Eduard ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ / CZE

KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

KVĚTOŇ Kryštof TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS / SVK

KOCIÁN Theodor Jan UNIVSKPS / CZE

Strip 2
Referee(s):

BEDNÁR Kryštof (TJSPDI / CZE)

PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SCPŠS / CZE

GARREIS Tom UNIVSKPS / CZE

BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

PILÁT Daniel SCPŠS / CZE

MIOVSKÝ Egon Michal TJSPDI / CZE

HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ / CZE

WU Di Leo TJLTZ / CHN



Strip 3
Referee(s):

STIRBER Sebastian (SCPŠS / CZE)

HOFMAN Nicolas SCPŠS / CZE

TEREBKOV Yehor TJLTZ / CZE

PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ / CZE

ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ZÁVORA Petr UNIVSKPS / CZE

ILLNER Jakub Petr TJSPDI / CZE

Strip 14
Referee(s):

ČAPEK Martin (SCPŠS / CZE)

KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS / CZE

MATOUŠEK Filip TJLPZ / CZE

ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

LANGER Petr TJLTZ / CZE

HANUS Alexander BSKMART / SVK

ZÁVADA Edvard TJSPDI / CZE

ZAJÍC Jiří TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

Strip 4
Referee(s):

COUFAL Filip (TJLPZ / CZE)

BURIAN Jiří TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ / CZE

CHVÁLA Tomáš SCPŠS / CZE

BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ / CZE

SICHER Pablo TJSP / CZE

KALMYKOV Mark TJSPDI / CZE



Strip 6
Referee(s):

COUFAL František (1.FCBPBZ / CZE)

ERBEN Benjamin SLAVLZ / CZE

HANUS Dominik BSKMART / SVK

BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS / CZE

PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI / CZE

CIBULKA Jan TJLPZ / CZE

POPELA Tomáš SCPŠS / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 7 1,00 35 8 +27 Advanced
2 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 MATOUŠEK Filip TJLPZ CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4T POPELA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 BURIAN Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7 GARREIS Tom UNIVSKPS CZE 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 6 0,86 32 24 +8 Advanced
9 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 25 10 +15 Advanced
10 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
11 KOCIÁN Theodor Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
12 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
13 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 5 0,71 29 25 +4 Advanced
14 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,67 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 WU Di Leo TJLTZ CHN 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 HANUS Alexander BSKMART SVK 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
17 HOFMAN Nicolas SCPŠS CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
18 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
19 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
20 MIOVSKÝ Egon Michal TJSPDI CZE 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
21 ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 4 0,57 28 24 +4 Advanced
22 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
23 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
24 ILLNER Jakub Petr TJSPDI CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
25 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
26 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
27 CIBULKA Jan TJLPZ CZE 2 0,33 25 28 -3 Advanced
28 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
29 KALMYKOV Mark TJSPDI CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
30T TEREBKOV Yehor TJLTZ CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
30T DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
32 CHVÁLA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
33 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
34 ERBEN Benjamin SLAVLZ CZE 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
35 ZÁVADA Edvard TJSPDI CZE 2 0,33 13 28 -15 Advanced
36 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 2 0,29 24 26 -2 Advanced
37 ČAPEK Zdeněk 1.FCBPBZ CZE 2 0,29 21 32 -11 Advanced
38 HANUS Dominik BSKMART SVK 1 0,17 22 25 -3 Advanced
39 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Advanced
40 PILÁT Daniel SCPŠS CZE 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Advanced
41 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
42 ZAJÍC Jiří TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
43 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
44 FELLNER Eduard ČESKŠKRZ CZE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
45 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
46 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
47 KUČERA HARUKI Daniel TJLPZ CZE 1 0,14 20 34 -14 Advanced
48 ALBL Matouš UNIVSKPS CZE 1 0,14 18 34 -16 Advanced
49 LANGER Petr TJLTZ CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
50 ZÁVORA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced



U13ME
Table A (32)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

3

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

4

5

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

6

Ref: IVANČO Robin (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

10

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

14

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SPORŠTZ / UKR

SCPŠS / CZE



U13ME
Table A (32)

17

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

18

Ref: IVANČO Robin (CZE)

19

20

21

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

22

Ref: IVANČO Robin (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

26

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

27

28

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

29

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

30

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSP / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CHN

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SCPŠS / SVK

SLAVLZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE



U13ME

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

2

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

3

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

3

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

4

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

6

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

7

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: IVANČO Robin (CZE)

6

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

7

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

8

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

9

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

10

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

11

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

12

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

13

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

14

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

15

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SPORŠTZ / UKR

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSP / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CHN

TJSPDI / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE



U13ME

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

7

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SPORŠTZ / UKR

TJSPDI / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE



U13ME

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

2

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

3

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

3

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

6

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

7

Ref: ČAPEK Martin (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

TJLPZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CHN

TJSPDI / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

TJSP / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

3

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

TJLPZ / CZE

BSKMART / SVK

TJLPZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE



U13ME

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

3

Ref: BEDNÁR Kryštof (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE



U13ME
ČEZ cup 2023
neděle 2. dubna 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 17.01.2010
2 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 28.06.2010
3T MATOUŠEK Filip TJLPZ CZE 02.06.2010
3T BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 07.01.2010
5 POPELA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 27.05.2011
6 BURIAN Jiří TĚLOJDOZ CZE 06.01.2011
7 GARREIS Tom UNIVSKPS CZE 11.10.2010
8 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14.02.2010
9 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 04.08.2010
10 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 26.03.2010
11 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 12.06.2010
12 HANUS Alexander BSKMART SVK 01.01.2010
13 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 19.02.2010
14 KOCIÁN Theodor Jan UNIVSKPS CZE 17.05.2010
15 ZEMÁNEK Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 22.09.2010
16 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 01.07.2010
17 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 16.08.2011
18 WU Di Leo TJLTZ CHN 08.03.2010
19 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 18.06.2010
20 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 08.02.2010
21 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 21.07.2010
22 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 29.05.2011
23 ERBEN Benjamin SLAVLZ CZE 25.07.2010
24 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 17.09.2010
25 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 04.12.2010
26 ILLNER Jakub Petr TJSPDI CZE 20.01.2011
27 KUCHAŘ David SCPŠS CZE 04.06.2013
28 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SCPŠS CZE 16.09.2010
29 ZÁVADA Edvard TJSPDI CZE 08.07.2011
30 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 07.12.2010
31 HANUS Dominik BSKMART SVK 01.01.2011
32 ALBL Matouš UNIVSKPS CZE 04.06.2011
33 HOFMAN Nicolas SCPŠS CZE 26.01.2010
34 MIOVSKÝ Egon Michal TJSPDI CZE 16.09.2011
35 CIBULKA Jan TJLPZ CZE 26.04.2011
36 KALMYKOV Mark TJSPDI CZE 30.12.2010
37T DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 14.06.2010
37T TEREBKOV Yehor TJLTZ CZE 14.02.2011
39 CHVÁLA Tomáš SCPŠS CZE 18.03.2010
40 ČAPEK Zdeněk 1.FCBPBZ CZE 27.05.2011
41 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 28.04.2010
42 PILÁT Daniel SCPŠS CZE 11.09.2011
43 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 18.07.2010
44 ZAJÍC Jiří TĚLOJSHZ CZE 01.08.2011
45 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch TJSPDI CZE 04.11.2010
46 FELLNER Eduard ČESKŠKRZ CZE 03.02.2012
47 PROCHÁZKA Matěj SLAVLZ CZE 02.07.2012
48 KUČERA HARUKI Daniel TJLPZ CZE 24.03.2011
49 LANGER Petr TJLTZ CZE 30.07.2011
50 ZÁVORA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 06.03.2011



U13ME
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BEDNÁR Kryštof CZE 1515 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BODÓ Jiří CZE 1074 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRADÁČ Petr CZE 1294 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COUFAL Filip CZE 4576 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COUFAL František CZE 1830 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ČAPEK Martin CZE 228 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
IVANČO Robin CZE 1897 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE 304 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÁCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 2344 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 50
Total participants: 49
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 45 participants
SVK: 3 participants
UKR: 1 participants
CHN: 1 participants


